
Register for Zearn Professional Development
Discover virtual professional learning sessions that will help your school or division support
VA ALL in Tutoring with Zearn Math. Sign up below. All times are in EST.

Session 1 Session 2

EDUCATORS Launch Zearn Math
90minutes
Launch your journey with Zearn Math in this
interactive session designed to help participants
understand Zearnʼs approach to math learning in each
Digital Lesson, how to navigate Zearnʼs platform, and
how to successfully implement Zearn Math for
tutoring.

Growwith Zearn Data
90minutes
Deepen your Zearn Math implementation by exploring
how to interpret Zearn Math data, milestones for a
successful implementation, andmethods for responding
to student progress and productivity on Digital Lessons.

Tuesday, May 14 3:30-5:00pm
Wednesday, May 22 1:00-2:30pm
Monday, June 3 4:00-5:30pm
Friday, June 14 10:00-11:30am
Wednesday, June 26 1:00-2:30pm
Tuesday, July 9 10:00-11:30am
Wednesday, July 24 1:00-2:30pm

Wednesday, May 15 3:30-5:00pm
Thursday, May 30 1:00-2:30pm
Wednesday, June 5 4:00-5:30pm
Thursday, June 20 3:30-5:00pm
Wednesday, July 10 10:00-11:30am
Thursday, July 25 12:00-1:30pm
Note: Participants should attend Launch Zearn Math prior
to joining this session.

LEADERS Launch Zearn Math for Leaders
3 hours
Launch your Zearn Math implementation in this interactive session designed to help participants understand
Zearnʼs approach to math learning in each Digital Lesson, milestones that support a successful tutoring
implementation, and how tomonitor usage data to drive continuous improvement.

Tuesday, May 14 9:00am-12:00pm
Thursday, June 20 11:30am-2:30pm
Tuesday, July 16 9:00am-12:00pm
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https://calendly.com/zearntrainingroom1/launch-zearn-math-virginia
https://calendly.com/zearntrainingroom1/grow-with-zearn-data-virginia
https://calendly.com/zearntrainingroom1/lead-zearn-math-part-1-virginia
http://about.zearn.org

